N .M - «K—;T
mm
KRISHMA MATH
VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA CBSE SCHOOL
NAGACH PO,
RAMANATHAPURAM BST.- 623 534,

|

CORRESPONDENT
RANMAKRISHNA MATH
VIVEKANANDA VIBYALAYA CBSE SCHO®L
NAGACHI P.O,

RANANATHAPURAM DiST - 623 534.




Date |(Day

Content

01-Jun|Saturday

02-Jun|Sunday

03-Jun|Monday

04-Jun|Tuesday

05-Jun|Wednesday

06-Jun|Thursday

07-Jun|Friday

08-Jun|Saturday

09-Jun|Sunday

10-Jun{Monday

11-Jun|Tuesday

12-Jun|Wednesday

13-Jun|Thursday

14-Jun|Friday

15-Jun|Saturday

16-Jun|{Sunday

17-Jun|Monday

Bakrid

18-Jun|Tuesday

19-Jun|Wednesday

20-Jun|Thursday

21-Jun|Friday

22-Jun|Saturday

23-Jun|Sunday

24-Jun|Monday

25-Jun|Tuesday

26-Jun|Wednesday

27-Jun|Thursday

28-Jun|Friday

29-Jun|Saturday

30-Jun|Sunday

PRINCIPAL
RAMAKRISHNA MATH
VIVEKANANDA VIBYALAYA CBSE SCHOBL,
NAGACH °0
RAMANATHAPURA, CiST.- 623 534.

/QNM\- S N

CORRESPONDENT
RAMAKRISHNA MATH
VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA CBSE SCHOOL
NAGACHI P.0,
RAMANATHAPURAN BiSY - §23 534,

~



Content

Date |Day

01-Jul|Monday
Periodic Assessment - | - Portions to be completed ( submission of
QP,BP,AK AND QB)

02-Jul|Tuesday
03-Jul|Wednesday
04-Jul| Thursday
05-Jul|Friday
06-Jul|Saturday
07-Jul|Sunday
08-Jul|Monday
09-Jul| Tuesday
10-Jul|Wednesday
11-Jul| Thursday
12-Jul|Friday
13-Jul|Saturday
14-Jul|Sunday
15-Jul{Monday
16-Jul{Tuesday
17-Jul|Wednesday
18-Jul| Thursday
19-Jul|Friday
20-Jul|Saturday
21-Jul|Sunday
22-Jul[Monday
23-Jul|{Tuesday
24-Jul|Wednesday
25-Jul|Thursday
26-Jul|Friday
27-Jul|Saturday
28-Jul{Sunday
29-Jul|Monday
30-Jul|Tuesday
31-Jul|Wednesday

i ARt Blrspamandh;

Periodic Assessment - | - Revision

Periodic Assessment - |
Periodic Assessment - |
Periodic Assessment - |

—

N

Periodic Assessment - |
Periodic Assessment - |
Muharam

RAMAKRIGHNA MATH CORRESPONDENT
VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA CBSE SCHOOL, . RAMAKRISHNA NATH
NAGACH! R0, VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA OBSE S 8HOOL
NAGACHI .9,

MMANA”'!A*UM UIST.- 6 T T
A l- 23 wl



Date Day Content

01-Aug|Thursday
02-Aug|Friday
03-Aug|Saturday
04-Aug|Sunday
05-Aug|Monday
06-Aug|Tuesday
07-Aug|Wednesday
08-Aug|Thursday

09-Aug|Friday Muharram
10-Aug|Saturday
11-Aug|Sunday

Periodic Assessment - || - Portion completion (

12-Aug|Monday submission of QP,BP,AK AND QB)

13-Aug|Tuesday

14-Aug|Wednesday
15-Aug| Thursday Independence day - celebrations
16-Aug|Friday Periodic Assessment - Il - Revision

17-Aug|Saturday

18-Aug|Sunday
19-Aug|Monday Raksha Bandhan

20-Aug|Tuesday Periodic Assessment - || - Revision

21-Aug|Wednesday
22-Aug|Thursday
23-Aug|Friday
24-Aug|Saturday
25-Aug[Sunday
26-Aug[Monday
27-Aug|Tuesday
28-Aug|Wednesday
29-Aug|Thursday
30-Aug|Friday
31-Aug|Saturday

Periodic Assessment - |l
Periodic Assessment - |l
Periodic Assessment - |

Krishna Jayanthi

Periodic Assessment - ||

P S

m' ’\OQ_L éﬁ-
. CORRESPONDENT
AN L RAMAKRISHNA NATH
WENANDA VIPALAVA oSt scyoa, i e el
ACHI PO, 0,
RAMANATHAPURAM BIST - §23 534,

RAMANATHAPURAM DIST.- 623 534,



Content
Term-| Revision Sunday
2nd & 4th Saturday

Dato  |Day
01-Sep[Sunday
02-Sep|Monday
03-Sep|Tuesday
04-Sep|Wednesday

05-Sep|Thursday PTM -1
06-Sep|Friday

07-Sep|Saturday Vinayakar Chaturthi
08-Sep|[Sunday

09-Sep|Monday ( submission of QP,BP,AK AND QB)

10-Sep|Tuesday
11-Sep|Wednesday
12-Sep|Thursday
13-Sep|Friday
14-Sep|Saturday
15-Sep|Sunday Thiruvonam
16-Sep|Monday Miladi-un-Nabi
17-Sep|Tuesday
18-Sep|Wednesday

19-Sep|Thursday Term - | - Examinations
20-Sep|Friday Term - | - Examinations
21-Sep|Saturday Term - | - Examinations
22-Sep|Sunday ' '

23-Sep[Monday Term - | - Examinations

24-Sep|Tuesday
25-Sep|Wednesday
26-Sep|Thursday Term - | - Examinations
27-Sep|Friday Term - 2 - Begins
28-Sep|Saturday
29-Sep|Sunday
30-Sep|Monday

N . NDQ__ b /Z»\Q\(P\ow\uw’\

RAbar AL okl CORRESPONDENT
VVERANANDS 1 MATH RAMAKRISHNA MATH
Awnm. C'SE SCHooL, VIVEKANANDA VIBYALAYA CBSE SOHOOL
e NAGACHI P.9,

RAMANATHAPM .lST- 623 534, RAMANATHAPURAN DIST - 623 §34.



Day

Content

Date

Tuesday

01-Oct

02-Oct|Wednesday

Gandhi Jayanti

03-Oct|Thursday

PTM -2

04-Oct|Friday

05-Oct|Saturday

Sunday

06-Oct
Monday

07-Oct
Tuesday

08-Oct

09-Oct|Wednesday

Thursday

10-Oct

11-Oct|Friday

Ayudha Pooja

12-Oct|Saturday

Vijayadasami/ Dussehra

Sunday

13-Oct
Monday

14-Oct
Tuesday

15-Oct

16-Oct|Wednesday

Thursday

Periodic Assessment - Il - Portion Completion (
submission of QP.BP.AK AND QB)

17-Oct

18-Oct|Friday

Periodic Assessment - |1l - Revision

Saturday

19-Oct

Sunday
Monday

20-Oct
21-Oct

Tuesday

22-Oct
Wednesday

23-Oct
Thursday

24-Oct

Periodic Assessment - Il - Revision

Friday
Saturday

25-Oct
26-Oct

27-Oct|Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

28-0Oct
29-Oct

30-Oct|Wednesday

Diwali

31-Oct|Thursday

M M e - »K_#

PRINCIPAL

CORRESPON DENT

: RAIAKRISHNA'IPTH

RAMAKRISHNA MATH
b, VDYALAYA CBSE SCHOM

VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAY? CHSE SCHOOL,
NAGACH! 0.,
RAMANATHAPURAM 8IST.- 623 534.



Content
Periodic Assessment - IlI

Date Day
01-Nov|Friday
02-Nov|Saturday
03-Nov|Sunday
04-Nov|Monday
05-Nov|Tuesday
06-Nov|Wednesday
07-Nov|Thursday
08-Nov|Friday
09-Nov|Saturday
10-Nov|Sunday
11-Nov|Monday
12-Nov|Tuesday
13-Nov|{Wednesday
14-Nov|Thursday
15-Nov|Friday
16-Nov|Saturday

- 17-Nov|Sunday
18-Nov|Monday
19-Nov|Tuesday
20-Nov|Wednesday
21-Nov|Thursday
22-Nov|Friday
23-Nov|Saturday
24-Nov|Sunday
25-Nov|Monday
26-Nov|Tuesday
27-Nov|Wednesday
28-Nov|Thursday
29-Nov/|Friday
30-Nov|Saturday

Children's day

P i

M. K’q/

PRINCIPAL CORRESPONDENT
RAMAKRISHN. MATH RAMAKRISHNA MATH
VIVEKANANDA Vin 4 L4¥¢ CESE SCHOOL, VIVEKANANDA VIBYALAYA CBSE SCHOOL
NAGe ~ NAGACHI .0,

RAMANATHAPURAM DiST - 623 534.

RAMANATHAPUI. 3 LIST.- 623.534,



Date Day Content
01-Dec|Sunday
02-Dec|Monday
3-Dec|Tuesday
04-Dec|VW/ednesday
05-Dec|Thursday
06-Dec|Friday
07-Dec|Saturday
08-Dec|Sunday

Periodic /scessment - IV - Syllabus
completion ( submission of QP BPAK

09-Dec|Monday AND QB)

10-Dec|Tuesday
11-Dec|Wednesday
12-Dec|Thursday
13-Dec|Friday
14-Dec|Saturday
15-Dec|Sundzy
16-Dec|Monday
17-Dec|Tuesday
128-Dec|Wednesday
19-Dec|Thursday
20-Dec|Friday
21-Dec|Saturdzy
22-Dec|Sunday
23-Dec|Monday
24-Dec|Tuesday
25 Dec|VWednesday | Christmas
26-Dec|Thursday Periodic Assessment - IV
Periodic Assessment - IV

Periodic Assessment - IV - Revision

Periodic ~ssessment - IV Revision

Periodic Assessment - IV Revision

27-Dec|Friday
28-Dec|Saturday Periodic £ssessment - [V
28-Dec|Sunday :
%0-Dec|Monday Periodic Assessment - [V
31-Dec|Tuesday New Year's Eve
ARSI ' CORRESPOKDENT
VIVERANANDA VDY, RAMAKRISHNA MATH
xG Ac‘:‘.‘:‘:m ScwoeL, YIVEXAMANBA VIBYALAYA O8SE SCHRL
g NAGACHI P.O,

RAMANATH .
APURAM DIST.- 623 534. RAMAMATHAPURAMN BIST - 623 334.



Date

Day

Content

01-Jan

Wednesday

New Year

02-Jan

Thursday

03-Jan

Friday

04-Jan

Saturday

(' submission of QP,BP,AK AND QB) FOR PRE
BOARD 1 EXAM

05-Jan

Sunday

06-Jan

Monday

07-Jan

Tuesday

PTM-3

08-Jan

Wednesday

09-Jan

Thursday

10-Jan
11-Jan

Friday

PRE BOARD 1 REVISION

Saturday

12-Jan

Sunday

13-Jan

Monday

14-Jan

Tuesday

Pongal

15-Jan

Wednesday

Maatu Pongal

16-Jan

Thursday

Kaanum pongal

17-Jan
18-Jan

Friday

Saturday

19-Jan

Sunday

20-Jan

Monday

PRE BOARD 1

21-Jan

Tuesday

22-Jan

Wednesday

23-Jan

Thursday

PRE BOARD 1

24-Jan

Friday

PRE BOARD 1

25-Jan

Saturday

PRE BOARD 1

26-Jan

Sunday

Republic day - Celebrations

27-Jan

Monday

PRE BOARD 1

28-Jan

Tuesday

29-Jan

Wednesday

30-Jan

Thursday

31-Jan

Friday

M. Mea- .
T

3

CORRESPONDENT
RIMMA MATH
YIVEKANANDA VIDVALAYA s scyog; SNMAMRISHNA MATH

NAGACHI PO nvmmn:ggﬂocﬁs s
RAMANATHA 2 URAR DIST. 603 534, s

RANANATHAPURAM BIST - 623 534,




Date Day Content
( submission of QP,BP,AK AND QB FOR

01-Feb|Saturday PRE BOARD 2 EXAM)
02-Feb|Sunday '

03-Feb|Monday
04-Feb|Tuesday
05-Feb|Wednesday
06-Feb|Thursdasy PRE BOARD 2 REVISION

07-Feb|Friday

08-Feb|Saturday PRE BOARD 2
09-Feb|Sunday .
10-Feb|Monday PRE BOARD 2

11-Feb|Tuesday
12-Feb|Wednesday
13-Feb|Thursdasy PRE BOARD 2

14-Feb|Friday PRE BOARD 2
PRE BOARD 2 (Submission of
15-Feb|Saturday QP,AK,BP,QB FOR PRE BOARD 3)

16-Feb|Sunday 1
17-Feb|Monday
18-Feb|Tuesday
19-Feb]Wednesday

20-Feb|Thursdasy PRE BOARD 3
21-Feb|Friday PRE BOARD 3

22-Feb|Saturday PRE BOARD 3
23-Feb[Sunday
24-Feb|Monday PRE BOARD 3
25-Feb|Tuesday
26-Feb|Wednesday
27-Feb|Thursdasy PRE BOARD 3
28-Feb|Friday
N MO L 44-.:'( CORRE 'E"Im
PRINCIPAL RAMAKRISHNA NA
RAMAKRISHNA MATH VIVEKANANDA vg:em? °C‘SE SCHOOL
VIVERANANDA VIDYALAYA CBSE SCHOOL, NA 0,
IA.ANATHAPURAI DIST . 623 534.

NAGACWI 20,
RAMANATHAPURAN LiST.- 623 534.




Date Day

Content

01-Mar Saturday

02-Mar Sunday

03-Mar Monday Sports Day
04-Mar Tuesday Annual Day
05-Mar Wednesday

06-Mar Thursday PTM -4

07-Mar Friday

( submission of QP ,BP,AK AND
QB) FOR ANNUAL EXAM

08-Mar Saturday

09-Mar Sunday

10-Mar Monday

11-Mar Tuesday

12-Mar Wednesday

13-Mar Thursday

Annual Revision

14-Mar Friday

15-Mar Saturday

16-Mar Sunday

17-Mar Monday

18-Mar Tuesday

19-Mar Wednesday

20-Mar Thursday

Annual Examination

21-Mar Friday

22-Mar Saturday

23-Mar Sunday

24-Mar Monday

25-Mar Tuesday

26-Mar Wednesday

27-Mar Thursday

Annual Examination

28-Mar Friday

29-Mar Saturday

30-Mar Sunday

31-Mar Monday

o T Vo ¥y oK_q_

PRINCIPAL
RAMAKRISHMA MATH
MEVEKANANDA VIBYALAYA CBSE SCHOOL,
NAGACH( P.O.,
RAMANATHAPURAM DIST.- 623 534.

CORRESPONDENT
RAMAKRISHNA MATH
VIVEKANANDA YIDYALAYA CRSE SCHOOL
NAGACHI Pp,
'RAMAMATHAPURAM PIST 623 534,



